10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

1:30 PM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

11:00 AM

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
DISTRICT OF COLORADO
Michael E. Hegarty

United States Magistrate Judge
Alfred A. Arraj United States Courthouse
Courtroom A-501
Week of January 14, 2019

Monday January 14, 2019

Lorenz v. Liberty Mutual Fire Insurance Company
1:18-cv-03143-RM-MEH
Scheduling Conference

Marquez v. Colorado Dept. of Corrections, et al
1:17-cv-02538-MEH
Status Conference

Simmons v. Bellco Credit Union, et al
1:18-cv-00348-RM-MEH
Final Pretrial Conference

McCoy v. Costco Wholesale Corporation
1:18-cv-00460-REB-MEH
Status Conference

Elna Sefcovic, LLC, et al v. TEP Rocky Mountain, LLC, et al
1:17-cv-01990-MEH
Motion Hearing

Tuesday, January 15, 2019

Hawk v. Bally Refrigerated Boxes, Incorporated
1:18-cv-02823-MEH
Scheduling Conference

Banton v. The Board of Governors of the Colorado State University
System, et al

1:18-cv-00793-PAB-MEH

Status Conference

Aero Safety Graphics, Inc. v. TerraSlate Paper, LLC
1:18-cv-03239-MEH
Status Conference

(continued on next page)



11:15 AM

1:30 PM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:15 AM

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
DISTRICT OF COLORADO
Michael E. Hegarty

United States Magistrate Judge
Alfred A. Arraj United States Courthouse
Courtroom A-501
Week of January 14, 2019

Tuesday, January 16, 2019 (continued)

Loxo Oncology, Inc., et al v. Array Biopharma, Inc.
1:18-cv-03062-PAB-MEH
Motion Hearing

Balducci v. Congo Ltd.
1:17-cv-02755-RM-MEH
Motion Hearing

Wednesday, January 16, 2019

Carr v. El Paso County Colorado, et al
1:17-cv-02944-MEH
Status Conference

Leon v. Capital One Bank (USA), N.A.
1:18-cv-02674-REB-MEH
Scheduling Conference

Sporn Pet Products, Inc. v. PetSmart, Inc.
1:18-cv-02718-MEH
Scheduling Conference

Athenalnvest, Inc., et al v. Ibex Investors LLC, et al
1:18-cv-02730-MSK-MEH
Scheduling Conference

Estrada v. Texas Roadhouse, Inc.
1:18-cv-02937-MEH
Scheduling Conference



10:15 AM

11:00 AM

1:30 PM

3:00 PM

10:00 AM

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
DISTRICT OF COLORADO
Michael E. Hegarty

United States Magistrate Judge
Alfred A. Arraj United States Courthouse
Courtroom A-501
Week of January 14, 2019

Thursday, January 17, 2019

Ortega, et al v. The Job Store Staffing, Inc., et al
1:18-cv-02281-RM-MEH
Scheduling Conference

Storey v. Union Pacific Railroad Company
1:18-cv-02675-MSK-MEH
Scheduling Conference

Craig Hospital v. Aetna Health, Inc., et al
1:18-cv-01789-PAB-MEH
Discovery Hearing

Lobato et al v. Travelers Property Casualty Company of America
1:18-cv-00504-REB-MEH
Discovery Hearing

Friday, January 18, 2019
Lee v. Tucker, et al

1:16-cv-01569-NYW-MEH
Settlement Conference



