UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT DISTRICT OF COLORADO

Michael E. Hegarty
United States Magistrate Judge
Alfred A. Arraj United States Courthouse
Courtroom A-501
Week of January 14, 2019

Monday January 14, 2019

	intollian outlined in 2015
10:30 AM	Lorenz v. Liberty Mutual Fire Insurance Company 1:18-cv-03143-RM-MEH Scheduling Conference
10:45 AM	Marquez v. Colorado Dept. of Corrections, et al 1:17-cv-02538-MEH Status Conference
11:15 AM	Simmons v. Bellco Credit Union, et al 1:18-cv-00348-RM-MEH Final Pretrial Conference
11:30 AM	McCoy v. Costco Wholesale Corporation 1:18-cv-00460-REB-MEH Status Conference
1:30 PM	Elna Sefcovic, LLC, et al v. TEP Rocky Mountain, LLC, et al 1:17-cv-01990-MEH Motion Hearing
Tuesday, January 15, 2019	
10:00 AM	Hawk v. Bally Refrigerated Boxes, Incorporated 1:18-cv-02823-MEH Scheduling Conference
10:15 AM	Banton v. The Board of Governors of the Colorado State University System, et al 1:18-cv-00793-PAB-MEH Status Conference
11:00 AM	Aero Safety Graphics, Inc. v. TerraSlate Paper, LLC 1:18-cv-03239-MEH Status Conference

(continued on next page)

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT DISTRICT OF COLORADO

Michael E. Hegarty
United States Magistrate Judge
Alfred A. Arraj United States Courthouse
Courtroom A-501
Week of January 14, 2019

Tuesday, January 16, 2019 (continued)

11:15 AM Loxo Oncology, Inc., et al v. Array Biopharma, Inc.

1:18-cv-03062-PAB-MEH

Motion Hearing

1:30 PM Balducci v. Congo Ltd.

1:17-cv-02755-RM-MEH

Motion Hearing

Wednesday, January 16, 2019

10:00 AM Carr v. El Paso County Colorado, et al

1:17-cv-02944-MEH Status Conference

10:15 AM Leon v. Capital One Bank (USA), N.A.

1:18-cv-02674-REB-MEH Scheduling Conference

10:30 AM Sporn Pet Products, Inc. v. PetSmart, Inc.

1:18-cv-02718-MEH Scheduling Conference

10:45 AM AthenaInvest, Inc., et al v. Ibex Investors LLC, et al

1:18-cv-02730-MSK-MEH Scheduling Conference

11:15 AM Estrada v. Texas Roadhouse, Inc.

1:18-cv-02937-MEH Scheduling Conference

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT DISTRICT OF COLORADO

Michael E. Hegarty
United States Magistrate Judge
Alfred A. Arraj United States Courthouse
Courtroom A-501
Week of January 14, 2019

Thursday, January 17, 2019

10:15 AM Ortega, et al v. The Job Store Staffing, Inc., et al

1:18-cv-02281-RM-MEH Scheduling Conference

11:00 AM Storey v. Union Pacific Railroad Company

1:18-cv-02675-MSK-MEH Scheduling Conference

1:30 PM Craig Hospital v. Aetna Health, Inc., et al

1:18-cv-01789-PAB-MEH

Discovery Hearing

3:00 PM Lobato et al v. Travelers Property Casualty Company of America

1:18-cv-00504-REB-MEH

Discovery Hearing

Friday, January 18, 2019

10:00 AM Lee v. Tucker, et al

1:16-cv-01569-NYW-MEH

Settlement Conference